Debug in High Definition
1 GHz – 4 GHz
10-bit Resolution, 4 GHz, 40 GS/s
•  HD1024 High Definition Technology
– Clean, crisp waveforms
– More signal details
– Unmatched measurement precision
•  MAUI with OneTouch

Display 15.4” WXGA Widescreen Capacitive Touch Screen
Connectivity USB 3.1 Host, USB 3.1 Device, LAN, GPIB
Ordering Information
hdo9000-fact-sheet-29sep16
HD1024 High Definition Technology
•  10-bit resolution at 4 GHz with 40 GS/s
•  Dynamic ADC reconfiguration
•  Up to 13.8 bits with Optimized Filtering
Superior User Experience
•   15.4” high resolution capacitive touch
screen
•   MAUI with OneTouch:
– Drag and drop to copy and setup
  channels, math functions, and
  parameters
– Quickly enable new channel, math or
  measure with “Add New” button
– Turn off a trace with a flick of a finger
Powerful, Deep Toolbox
•  WaveScan™ search and find
•  LabNotebook™ report generator
•  Spectrum Analyzer Mode
•  Jitter and Timing Analysis
•  Exceptional Serial Data Tools
HDO9000 Oscilloscopes Fact Sheet
Model Bandwidth Channel Standard Memory Sample Rate
HDO9104 / HDO9104-MS 1 GHz 4 / 4+16 128 Mpts 40 GS/s
HDO9204 / HDO9204-MS 2 GHz 4 / 4+16 128 Mpts 40 GS/s
HDO9304 / HDO9304-MS 3 GHz 4 / 4+16 128 Mpts 40 GS/s
HDO9404 / HDO9404-MS 4 GHz 4 / 4+16 128 Mpts 40 GS/s
MAUI with OneTouch optimizes
convenience and efficiency.
All common operations can be
performed with a single touch.